League Schedule
Adult Volleyball Rec League

Asst. Coach

Phone

|£o. Team Name Coach Phone

01 BoomTown Bombers Taylor Webster (608) 477-2024

02 Chalet Lanes Steph Mayer (608) 494-0121

03 City Folk Brian Landers (608) 393-3491

04 Serve-I-vors Pam Benedon (414) 239-0210

Mon 11/07/16 Mon 01/23/17

Time Home Away Field Time Home Away Field

6:30PM 2 4 Justagame Fieldhouse 2|| 6:30PM 2 4 Justagame Fieldhouse 2

7:30PM 1 3 Justagame Fieldhouse 2|| 7:30PM 3 1 Justagame Fieldhouse 2
Mon 11/14/16 Mon 01/30/17

Time Home Away Field

Time Home Away Field

6:30PM 4 1 Justagame Fieldhouse 2|| 6:30PM 4 1 Justagame Fieldhouse 2
7:30PM 3 2 Justagame Fieldhouse 2 (| 7:30PM 3 2 Justagame Fieldhouse 2
Mon 11/21/16 Mon 02/06/17
Time Home Away Field Time Home Away Field
6:30PM 2 1 Justagame Fieldhouse 2|| 6:30PM 4 3 Justagame Fieldhouse 2
7:30PM 3 4 Justagame Fieldhouse 2|| 7:30PM 2 1 Justagame Fieldhouse 2

Mon 11/28/16
Time Home Away Field

6:30PM 3 1 Justagame Fieldhouse 2
7:30PM 4 2 Justagame Fieldhouse 2

Mon 12/05/16
Time Home Away Field

6:30PM 2 3 Justagame Fieldhouse 2
7:30PM 1 4 Justagame Fieldhouse 2
Mon 12/12/16
Time Home Away Field
6:30PM 1 2 Justagame Fieldhouse 2
7:30PM 4 3 Justagame Fieldhouse 2

Mon 12/19/16
Time Home Away Field

6:30PM 2 4 Justagame Fieldhouse 2
7:30PM 1 3 Justagame Fieldhouse 2
Mon 01/09/17
Time Home Away Field
6:30PM 1 4 Justagame Fieldhouse 2
7:30PM 2 3 Justagame Fieldhouse 2

Mon 01/16/17
Time Home Away Field

6:30PM 3 4 Justagame Fieldhouse 2
7:30PM 2 1 Justagame Fieldhouse 2
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